Local Authority: 

London Borough of Ealing. 

EPC: 

The property has an EPC rating of B (50); a copy of the EPC is available upon request.  

Tenure: 

Sold freehold with full vacant possession.  

Price:  

Offers invited in the region of £1,130,000 (One million, one hundred and thirty thousand pounds). 

VAT: 

Not applicable. 

Legal Fees:  

Each party to bear its own legal costs. 

AML: 

In accordance with Anti-Money Laundering Regulations, two forms of identification and 

confirmation of the source of funding will be required from any successful Purchaser.